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LE MANS

KARTING

Open Junior - finale - 10:38

18/01/2025 - 11:32

Temps
10:39.234
10:41.657
10:47.309
10:47.443
10:56.463
10:56.964
10:57.075
10:57.322
10:57.692
11:15.402
11:15.623
11:27.233

Clt

I 0 © ® N O s N

12

Kart Pilote

5
35
8
23
3
38
33
39
34
9
7
13

GENIN BRUBAN TITOUAN
ALLARD PIERRE

PICARD CAMILLE
MARTIN EMILIE
MANGUIN MAEL

MILLION BASILE
RENAUDIN DELAGE CLEMENT
DUPRAY LIAM

NAUD ALEXIS

MARIONS KAYLA
BALTACI STEPHANIE
PELTIER LORIS

Meilleur Tour : GENIN BRUBAN TITOUAN - 59.601 (59.19 km/h)

Ecart

2.423

8.075

8.209

17.229
17.730
17.841
18.088
18.458
36.168
36.389
47.999

Interv.

2.423
5.652
0.134
9.020
0.501
0.111
0.247
0.370
17.710
0.221
11.610

Neilleur T
59.601
59.950
1:00.770
1:00.207
1:00.967
1:01.310
1:00.813
1:00.986
1:00.901
1:02.889
1:02.818
1:03.203

Tours

Catégorie Modeéle

Automobile Club de I'Ouest - Piste Alain Prost B
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